Single Column Press - Hydraulic
WMW Zeulenroda PYE 25 S1

Sorry the machine has been sold already!

stock-no.: 0703059

type of machine: Single Column Press - Hydraulic
make: WMW Zeulenroda

type: PYE 25 S1

year of 1986

manufacture:

type of control:  conventional
country of origin: Germany
storage location: Leipzig 2

delivery time: immediately
freight basis: EXW, free on truck unpacked
price: on request

technical details

pressure:
distance between columns:

stroke:

daylight dimension : table/slide up:
throat:

ram stroke:

ram speed - forward:

ram speed - reverse:

ram diameter:

Table dimensions:

height over floor:

total power requirement:

weight of the machine ca.:
dimension machine approx.LxWxH:

additional information

Operation via two-hand control panel. (and one-hand operation)

251

mm

mm

800 mm

360 mm

500 mm

0,100 m/s

0,45 m/s

120 mm

500 x 630 x 100 mm
700 mm

8,75 kW

25t
16x1,1x28m

WMW AG Tel: +49 (0341) - 52 04 60

Messeallee 10a
D-04158 Leipzig

Fax: +49 (0341) - 52 04 61 7

Mail: info@wmwag.com
Web: http://www.wmwag.com
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